Kenneth West 3,276,678 1.5 6,424,177 0.5
Dr Christopher Von Jako – – 6,294,999 0.5
Bastiaan Driehuys 12,415,959 5.7 13,989,708 1.2
Charles Osborne – – 1,967,187 0.2
Juergen Laucht – – 944,249 0.1
Cyrille Petit 584,000 0.3 4,911,812 0.4
Marcella Ruddy – – – 0.0
Frank Schulkes – – 1,573,749 0.1
Daniel Brague – – 1,573,749 0.1
William (“Bill”) Blair – – 1,180,312 0.1

* Assuming successful applications are received for all available Open Offer Shares

10 SIGNIFICANT SHAREHOLDERS
As at the date of this document and immediately following Second Admission, the Directors are aware of
the following persons who, directly or indirectly, are interested in three per cent. or more of the Company’s
existing Ordinary Share capital before Admission and their resultant holdings after Admission:

   Immediately following
   Date of this document   Second Admission

Percentage No of Percentage
No of issued of issued issued of Enlarged

Ordinary Ordinary Ordinary Share
Name Shares Shares Shares Capital

NUKEM Isotopes Imaging GmbH 22,573,462 10.4 219,292,193 18.2
Hargreaves Lansdown 19,185,910 8.9 20,685,910 1.7
Bracco Imaging S.p.A 16,388,888 7.6 173,763,873 14.4
Interactive Investor Client 13,687,765 6.3 13,687,765 1.1
Chelverton UK Equity Growth Fund 8,055,897 3.7 8,055,897 0.7
Dowgate Capital Private Clients 7,741,348 3.6 61,833,112 5.1
Canaccord Genuity Wealth Management 7,111,877 3.3 7,111,877 0.6
AJ Bell Private Clients 7,019,155 3.2 7,019,155 0.6

* The percentages shown are based on the most recent share register analysis or latest date of notification

 Assuming successful applications are received for all available Open Offer Shares

11 RELATED PARTY TRANSACTION
The participations by NUKEM, Bracco, Amati Global Investors and the Directors who are participating in
the Transaction constitute related party transactions for the purposes of the AIM Rules. The Independent
Director, Marcella Ruddy, considers, having consulted with Stifel, the Company’s nominated adviser, that
the terms of the participation of those related parties in the Fundraise to be fair and reasonable insofar as